INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
SQUARE SLOT DIFFUSER
TS600 • TS700
E    4 047
Application
Technical Information
The TS600/TS700 slot diffuser is suitable

Specifications subject to change © 6-2006E    4 047
FixingSpecifications description
How to order
• Suspended on T-bars, provided
with mounting eyes (ø 7mm),
mounting straps available on
demand
Example:
Combined aluminium steel ceiling gril-
le for pulsed air delivery. The pulse sec-
tion consists of fixed slot diffusers.
The frame of this ceiling grille can be
adapted to match the ceiling system.
The unit is delivered with a fixed ple-
num.
The grille is painted white (RAL9010).
Type: TS600S
size ... mm
INTERNATIONAL
T S 6 0 2 - - 0 5 9 4 0 5 9 4
number of slots on each side
T P 6 0 2 S - 0 2 5 0 0 5 9 4
0 : removable central plate
1 : fixed central plate
5 : perforated central plate
6 : fixed core
7 : hinged core with push-pull lock
- : non-insulated plenum
G: insulated plenum
H : plenum insulated at the top and
on the opposite side of the inlet
number of slots on each side
0 : without damper in the inlet spigot
1 : with damper in the inlet spigot
6 : without filterframe
7 : with filterframe
Note:
Anodised only available on demand
TS602 with 2 slots on four sides, size 594 mm.
INTERNATIONAL
Notities / Notes / Notes